
Shahagarh Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Wheat - Mill Quality  24.26  2,426.00  2,426.00  2,426.00  2,426.00 2025-11-06

Green Peas - Pea  29.00  2,900.00  2,900.00  2,900.00  2,900.00 2025-11-02

Wheat  24.00  2,400.00  2,405.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2025-11-02

Soyabean - Soyabeen  40.00  4,000.00  4,100.00  3,850.00  4,000.00 2025-11-02

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd  52.00  5,200.00  5,200.00  5,175.00  5,200.00 2025-10-31

Soyabean - Yellow  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  4,000.00 2025-10-30

Mustard  61.48  6,148.00  6,148.00  6,057.00  6,148.00 2025-10-24

Barley (Jau) - Barley  22.40  2,240.00  2,240.00  2,210.00  2,240.00 2025-09-04

gulli - Gulli  42.00  4,200.00  4,200.00  4,200.00  4,200.00 2025-08-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  52.25  5,225.00  5,225.00  5,200.00  5,225.00 2025-06-26

Mahua - Organic  38.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00  3,800.00 2025-06-05

Mahua - Mahua Flower  33.00  3,300.00  3,300.00  3,075.00  3,300.00 2025-05-28

Wheat - Wheat Mix  24.35  2,435.00  2,435.00  2,420.00  2,435.00 2025-05-17

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Dhan  18.90  1,890.00  1,890.00  1,890.00  1,890.00 2025-03-19

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 2025-03-18

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  55.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00  5,500.00 2025-03-04

Groundnut - Big (With Shell)  37.80  3,780.00  3,780.00  3,750.00  3,780.00 2025-02-19

Maize - Local  22.20  2,220.00  2,220.00  2,080.00  2,220.00 2025-02-10

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  63.05  6,305.00  6,305.00  6,305.00  6,305.00 2025-01-09

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Chana Kabuli  71.00  7,100.00  7,100.00  7,100.00  7,100.00 2024-09-20

Lak(Teora) - Tiwada  49.65  4,965.00  4,965.00  4,905.00  4,965.00 2024-08-16

Barley (Jau) - Dara  20.80  2,080.00  2,080.00  2,080.00  2,080.00 2024-08-05

Wheat - Local  24.50  2,450.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,450.00 2024-06-26

Wheat - Other  24.50  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,450.00  2,450.00 2024-06-26
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Wheat - Lokwan  22.75  2,275.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,275.00 2024-04-26

White Peas - Other  40.00  4,000.00  4,020.00  3,980.00  4,000.00 2022-10-19
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